COLORADO

CHRISTIAN

MONTESSORI

2024 - 2025 Tuition Information

-

Options

Yearly
Tuition
Academic

10
Installments?2

9
Installments?2

Pro-rated Daily

Fee3

4 Half Day Preschool
4 Mornings

(Mon-Thurs)4
8:15-11:45 a.m.

$5.251.00

$525.10

$583.44

$37

5 Half Day Preschool

5 Mornings
(Mon-Fri)4

8:15-11:45 a.m.

$6,251.00

$625.10

$694.56

$40

Add-On Afternoons
12:45-3:30 p.m.

$28

4 Full Day Preschool

4 Full Days
(Mon-Thurs)>®

8:15a.m.-3:30 p.m.

$8,630.00

$863.00

$958.89

$65

5 Full Day Preschool
Kindergarten &
Elementary
5 Full Days
(Mon-Fri)

8:15a.m.-3:30 p.m.

$10,002.00

$1,000.20

$1,111.33

$65

Toddler 4

4 Full Days
(Mon-Thurs)

8:15a.m.-3:30 p.m.

$11,815.00

$1,181.50

$1.312.78

$86.50

Toddler 5

5 Full Days
(Mon-Fri)

8:15a.m.-3:30 p.m.

$14,000.00

$1.400.00

$1.555.56

$86.50




w Add-On Options *
(discounts for full-month signup)

Program Monthly Tuition & Pro-rated Daily
Fee
Early Bird 5 days 4 days 3 days
. . $182 $146 $114 $10
7:30-8:15a:m. (Saves $18) (Saves $14) (Saves $6)
Lunch Bunch 5 5 days 4 days 3 days
$185 $149 $116 $11
11:45 a.m. — 12:45 p.m.
am p-m (Saves $35) (Saves $27) (Saves $16)
Extended Session 5 days 4 days 3 days
$284 $238 $182 $16.50
3:30 - 5:30 p.m.
p-m (Saves $46) (Saves $26 (Saves $16)

1-Tuition is based on the academic school year or TOTAL number of student days, not on a certain number of
days each month allowing for Christmas & Spring Breaks, holidays, etc. The 2024-2025 Academic Year
includes 180 Teacher Days, 161 Student Days for the 5 Day Program and 133 days for the 4 Day Program.

2-Yearly Tuition is paid in full or in 9 or 10 Installments. All installments are due on the 25th. The first
installment is due on July 25 for the 10-month installment program and on August 23rd for 9 installments. All
installments end on April 25", Students changing programs mid-year will be charged a $15 administration fee.

3-Pro-rated Daily Fee is for students entering mid-month or current students changing schedules mid-month.

4-The AM Programs are limited by age. The 4-day AM program is reserved for children no older than 4 years
old. To be eligible for each program, student’s next birthday must fall after April 1st. The 5-day AM Program
and all Full Day Programs are open to all ages; younger students are invited to participate in programs with
more days if desired.

5-Lunch Bunch is included in Full Day Program.

6-Monthly tuition for Add-On Options in December is half-payment.

CHRISTIAN

CO LORADO
MONTESSORI

Colorado Christian Montessori 9236 W.57"" Ave Arvada, CO 80002 (303) 942-8014
ColoradoMontessori.com



