



2024 – 2025 Tuition Information

Options	Yearly Tuition Academic	10 Installments ²	9 Installments ²	Pro-rated Daily Fee ³
4 Half Day Preschool				
4 Mornings	\$5,251.00	\$525.10	\$583.44	\$37
(Mon-Thurs) ₄	ψ0,201.00	ψ020.10	ψυσυ	ΨΟ
8:15 – 11:45 a.m.				
5 Half Day Preschool				
5 Mornings (Mon-Fri)₄	\$6,251.00	\$625.10	\$694.56	\$40
8:15 – 11:45 a.m.				
Add-On Afternoons	~	~	~	\$28
12:45 – 3:30 p.m.				\$20
4 Full Day Preschool				
4 Full Days (Mon-Thurs) ⁵	\$8,630.00	\$863.00	\$958.89	\$65
8:15 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.				
5 Full Day Preschool Kindergarten & Elementary 5 Full Days (Mon-Fri) 8:15 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.	\$10,002.00	\$1,000.20	\$1,111.33	\$65
Toddler 4				
4 Full Days (Mon-Thurs)	\$11,815.00	\$1,181.50	\$1,312.78	\$86.50
8:15 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. Toddler 5				
5 Full Days (Mon-Fri)	\$14,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,555.56	\$86.50
8:15 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.				



Add-On Options (discounts for full-month signup)



Program		Pro-rated Daily Fee		
Early Bird	5 days	4 days	3 days	
7:30 – 8:15 a.m.	\$182	\$146	\$114	\$10
	(Saves \$18)	(Saves \$14)	(Saves \$6)	
Lunch Bunch 5	5 days	4 days	3 days	
11:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.	\$185	\$149	\$116	\$11
	(Saves \$35)	(Saves \$27)	(Saves \$16)	
Extended Session	5 days	4 days	3 days	
3:30 – 5:30 p.m.	\$284	\$238	\$182	\$16.50
	(Saves \$46)	(Saves \$26	(Saves \$16)	

- 1-Tuition is based on the academic school year or TOTAL number of student days, not on a certain number of days each month allowing for Christmas & Spring Breaks, holidays, etc. The 2024-2025 Academic Year includes 180 Teacher Days, 161 Student Days for the 5 Day Program and 133 days for the 4 Day Program.
- 2-Yearly Tuition is paid in full or in 9 or 10 Installments. All installments are due on the 25th. The first installment is due on July 25th for the 10-month installment program and on August 23rd for 9 installments. All installments end on April 25th. Students changing programs mid-year will be charged a \$15 administration fee.
- 3-Pro-rated Daily Fee is for students entering mid-month or current students changing schedules mid-month.
- 4-The AM Programs are limited by age. The 4-day AM program is reserved for children no older than 4 years old. To be eligible for each program, student's next birthday must fall after April 1st. The 5-day AM Program and all Full Day Programs are open to all ages; younger students are invited to participate in programs with more days if desired.
- 5-Lunch Bunch is included in Full Day Program.
- 6-Monthly tuition for Add-On Options in December is half-payment.









